UNO PETTERSSON Q

Born: -

Position:
Youth team:

Forward
Toreboda IK

SeasonsinSIK: 3
Jersey#: 17
Stor Grabb#: -

@%mé ST 3 lislic

SNS GP

36

%/55/ dlealiIlecs

PTS

PIM
24

Season
1960/1961

1961/1962
1962/1963
1963/1964
1964/1965
1965/1966
1966/1967
1967/1968
1968/1969
1969/1970
1970/1971

Team
TOREBODA IK

TOREBODA IK
TOREBODA IK
TOREBODA IK
TOREBODA IK
SKOVDE IK
SKOVDE IK
SKOVDE IK
TOREBODA IK
TOREBODA IK

MARIESTADS BolS

Totals:

GP

17
11

36

PTS

PIM

12
12

24



